

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 3152/2013(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2012 in WP No.3956/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

TECHNICAL ASSOCIATES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASSTT.LABOUR COMMNR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter along with S.L.P. (C) No. ..CC No. 3311 of
2013 - M/s. Narmada Transmission Pvt. Ltd. vs. Madhya Pradesh Poorva
Kshetra Vidyut Vitran Co. Ltd.,Jabalpur and others and S.L.P. (C)
No....(D.No. 41297 of 2012) M/s. Star Delta Transformers Ltd. vs.
Assistant Labour Commissioner, Jabalpur and others on February 8,
2013.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|