

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8255/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-05-2012 in WP No. 2478/2012 passed by the High Court of M.P. Principal Seat at Jabalpur)

M/S. NARMADA TRANSMISSION PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.P. POORVA KSHETRA, VVCL, JABALPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 8257/2013 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 8256/2013 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6636/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6638/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 6637/2012 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8982/2014 (IV-A)

Date : 22-10-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Kant, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.

Mr. Raghu Tondon, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Talukdar, AOR

Ms. Shradha Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjaye Goel, Adv.

Mr. Ankur, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.

For M/s. K.J. John and Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AAG

Ms. Priyansha Indra Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Zeeshan Diwan, Adv.

**Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR**

**Mr. Amalpushp Shroti, AOR**

**Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR**

**Mr. Harsh Parashar, AOR**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**List on 05.11.2019.**

**(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER**

**(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER**